DEALER
TRAILER
PACKAGES
OPTIMIZING MOBILE WORKSPACE
SOLUTIONS SINCE 1998
2020 TRAILER GUIDE
CONFIGURABLE PACKAGES
FOR MOBILE WORKSPACE SYSTEMS

a multitude of tasks.
36”W x 19”D
Order code: CT-1.5-36-19-000
72”W x 19”D
Order code: CT-1.5-72-19-000
96”W x 19”D
Order code: CT-1.5-96-19-000
DRAWERS
EZ STAK drawer units come with
adjustable dividers so you can easily
organize small parts and tools with no
sagging or jamming.
}	200lb slides
}	Drawer sizes 3-4”, 1-6”, 2-8”
}	2 dividers per drawer
32”H x 26”W x 18”D
Order code: DU-32-26-18-000
36”H x 24”W x 18”D
Order code: DU-36-24-18-000
36” H x 36”W x 18”D
Order code: DU-36-36-18-000
36”H x 24”W x 24”D
Order code: DU-36-24-24-000
SHELVING
EZ STAK shelving units come with
four adjustable dividers per shelf,
allowing for multiple combinations
and security.
Optional Features:
}	Hinged down locking door,
rubber matting
72”H x 36”W x 18”D
Order code: SU-72-36-18-000
72”H x 48”W x 18”D
Order code: SU-72-48-18-000
72”H x 60”W x 18”D
Order code: SU-72-60-18-000
72”H x 36”W x 24”D
Order code: SU-72-36-24-000
LOCKERS
EZ STAK locker units come with standard
T-handles, creating a convenient way to
store clothing and tall and narrow items.